The Dialogic® 2000 Media Gateway Series (DMG2000 Gateways)
is a set of turnkey appliances that seamlessly merge traditional
PSTN technology with IP networks. These economical gateways
help consolidate typically separate voice and data networks and
provide new and differentiated communication services. Without
making radical, disruptive, and expensive upgrades to existing PBX
equipment, service providers and enterprises can realize the benefits of
a converged voice and data network with these gateways.

	 4	 Supported via the SMDI serial protocol
Table 7. Explanation of Notes
Ordering Information
Dialogic® Product	 Order Code
DMG2030DTIQ	 886-427
DMG2060DTIQ	 886-418
DMG2120DTIQ	 886-426
DMG2060DTISQ	 310-891
DMG2120DTISQ	 310-892
To learn more about Dialogic® products, go to www.dialogic.com.
Dialogic Corporation
9800 Cavendish Blvd., 5th floor